BELLHOUSING STUD KITS Q

Here’s just what you need to secure a bellhous-
ing in place. The studs are designed with a radiused
head to position the bellhousing and accept nuts Chevy, Chrysler KB Hemi 3/8 2.000 245-0901 445-0901
without the fear of cross-threading. Choice of rug-
ged 8740 heat-treated alloy or rust-proof stainless
steel. Complete with nuts and flat washers. Top fuel motor plate, w/ 1/4” spacer 7116 2.150 245-0202

Application Dia. Length Pro Series Stainless

Top fuel motor plate, std. 7116 2.400 245-0201

PUMP & LOWER PULLEY BOLTS

To provide the reli- Application Thread  UHL  SocketSize HighPerf. Stainless
ability required in racing

@ and high performance LOWER PULLEY

street applications, ARP | CHEVROLET
offers premium grade | SB&BB, 12 pt, 3-pc. 3/8-24 750 3/8 430-6801
' 170,000 psi fasteners to | g g BB, 12 pt, 3-pc. 3/8-24 | 2125 112 334-6801
I securely attach the water —
! pump and lower pulleys.
You can count on them | 12Pt3-pc. 3816 | 1.000 38 350-6801 | 450-6803
to perform. Washers | 12pt 4-pc. 3/8-16 | 1.000 38 350-6802 | 450-6803
included. WATER PUMP PULLEY, 12 PT
12 pt, 4-pc. 51624 | 750 38 430-6802

STAINLESS STEEL REAR END COVER

— Here’s an easy way to enhance the appearance of any GM 10 or

G L i LG gl 12-bolt rear end setup. ARP’s stainless steel rear end cover bolts
GM offer a lustrous contrast to a painted OEM cover or perfectly
10-bolt 750 5/16-18 437-3001 compliment a chrome plated aftermarket ver-
19-bolt 750 5/16-18 437-3002 sion. These sturdy 170,000 psi bolts are much

stronger than stock (or even Grade 8)
O 4 hardware, have precision machined
- e threads for secure engagement,

and won't rust. The best! Washers

included.

MOTOR MOUNT BOLTS

Secure any engine with complete confidence with ARP’s rugged motor mount bolts.
You can choose between black oxide finished 8740 chrome moly or corrosion-resistant
stainless steel; choice of hex or 12-point head. Kits come complete with flat washers.

Aenon Black Oxide : Stainless 300 :
Hex 12-Point Hex 12-Point

CHEVROLET

All V6 & V8 130-3102 130-3101 430-3102 430-3101

Mount to frame 130-3105 430-3105

LS1 & LS2 134-3102 134-3101 434-3102 434-3101
FORD

All V8 150-3102 150-3101 450-3102 450-3101
PONTIAC

All V8 190-3102 190-3101 490-3102 490-3101

autamative@ products



